O TARTERS

©]0,

©O

BEEF RIBS
Biltong Spice, Crispy Onions

CHICKEN WINGS
Jerk Spice, Ranch Dip, Spring Onion, Lemon

BOEREWORS

Plantain Ketchup, Seasoned Potato, Feta Cheese, Paprika

BEEF & LAMB KOFTA
Grilled Kofta, Yoghurt & Mint Sauce, Coriander,
Sesame Seed

CALAMARI
Grilled Calamari, Chipotle Cream, Pickled Baby Marrow

MARROW BONES

Coal Roasted, Chimichurri, Flatbread

OYSTER MUSHROOMS

Tempura Oyster Mushrooms, Jerked Aioli, Coriander

CHICKEN LIVERS

Chakalaka Cream, Crispy Onions

WOOD FIRED SOUP

Garlic and Rosemary Flatbread

CORN ON THE COB

Coal Roasted Sweetcorn, Habanero Chilli Sauce, Feta
Cheese, Coriander

K150

K160

K145

K150

K175

K165

K110

K130

K125

K130
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MAINS

©O

©O

©

LEAN RUMP

Grilled Rump, Hasselback Potato, Pumpkin Seed Pesto,
Rocket, Parmesan

BEEF FILLET
Grilled Beef Fillet, Braised Cabbage and Potato,
Grilled Green Beans, Mustard Pepper Jus

CHICKEN

Grilled Boneless Chicken Thigh, Creamed Corn, Rocket,
Crispy Onions

OXTAIL

Slow Braised Oxtail, Mashed Potato, Roasted Baby Onion,
Grilled Carrot, Citrus Gremolata, choice of Rice or Mash

LAMB CHOPS

Coal Fired Lamb Chops, Aubergine Coal Salsa,
Grilled Baby Marrow, Jus

PRAWNS

Wood Fired Queen Prawns, Thai Coconut Sauce,
Parsley

FRESH WATER CRAYFISH
Wood Fired Crayfish Tails, Habanero Chilli Sauce,
Potato

OYSTER MUSHROOMS

Creamed Corn, Hasselback Potato, Onion, Rocket,
House Dressing

WOOD FIRED AUBERGINE

Bulgar Wheat, Aubergine Coal Salsa, Pumpkin Seed Pesto,
Grilled Green Beans, Feta Cheese

K350

K380

K300

K390

K380

K495

K530

K195

K195
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Experience the rich tradition of the Pujadas, a Spanish
coal-fired oven with over 100 years of craftsmanship.
This versatile braai, oven, and smokebox infuses your
dishes with the authentic flavors of charcoal and a subtle,
smoky essence. All signature cuts are prepared in our
Pujadas charcoal fired oven and served with grilled
seasonal vegetables and your choice of Beef Jus,

Peri Peri Sauce, Mustard Pepper Sauce or Chimichurri.

Parmesan Dressing

LTJ 300G RIBEYE K350
S 300G PICANHA RUMP K380
Q 800G T-BONE K650
C/) 800G PRIME RIB K680
<E 1KG BEEF RIBS K600
Q WHOLE GRILLED TILAPIA K290
:E Choice of Coconut or Habanero Sauce
*—) PERI PERI WHOLE CHICKEN K400
: Served With Peri Peri Sauce
D—‘ COAL FIRED MEAT PLATTER FOR TWO K1100
@ Ribeye, Boerewors, Chicken Wings, Beef Ribs,
Hasselback Potato, Green Salad, Beef Jus, Chimichurri
COAL FIRED FISH PLATTER FOR TWO K980
@@ Whole Tilapia Fish, Calamari, Prawns, Crispy Potato,
Green Salad, Grilled Vegetables, Thai Coconut Sauce,
Habanero Chilli Sauce
ROASTED BUTTERNUT K160
@ Roasted Butternut, Pumpkin Seed Pesto,
C/) Grilled Baby Marrow, Roasted Tomato, Roasted
Q Red Onion, Feta Cheese, Rocket, House Dressing
=T BLUE CHEESE K195
] @@ Blue Cheese Lettuce Wedge, Cherry Tomato,
Kalamata Olives, Red Onion, Chives, Ranch Dressing
/D ©@ | CHICKEN CAESAR K250
@ Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Croutons, Grilled Chicken Thigh,
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CHIPS K55

Paprika and Oregano

e, MASHED POTATO K65
Truffle Qil

E— HOUSE SALAD K40

C/) Lettuce, Rocket, House Dressing

( | SEASONAL VEGGIES K55
Wood Fired Vegetables

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE K140
®O

Fresh Cream and Hazelnut Dust

(® @ | STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING K140
@ Dates and Butterscotch Sauce

FROZEN MOUSSE K130
GO

Caramel Treat, Honey, and Salt

%« BAKED SAGO K130
Qﬁ ®® Vanilla, Coconut, and Wood Fired Pineapple
m ® DOM PEDRO K110
C/) With Jameson

® DOM PEDRO K120
Q With Kahlua
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COCKIALS

=] ==

=

MAI TAI
Aged Rum, Orgeat, Lime Juice, Cointreau
Bitter Truth Aromatic Bitters

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Rosso Vermouth

CLOVER CLUB

Gin, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Rosso Vermouth

DRY MARTINI
Choice of Gin or Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Lemon Zest

ELDERFLOWER WHISKEY SOURS
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Elderflower Syrup,
Bitter Truth Aromatic Bitters

FRENCH 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, MCC Brut

SMOKED PAPRIKA MARGARITA

Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Smoked
Paprika Syrup, Salt

PALOMA
Reposado Tequila, Honey Syrup, Grapefruit Juice,
Bitter Truth Grapefruit Bitters, Soda Water

K195

K170

K155

K120

K160

K190

K190

K155



=

Strawberry Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Strawberries

COSMOPOLITAN K160
C/) Citrus Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, Lime
=T .WHH BASIL SMASH K145
E — Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Basil
U ZOMBIE K180
Q Zombie Mix, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Passionfruit
— OLD FASHIONED K180
H ‘ HH Bourbon, Maple Syrup, Bitter Truth Orange Bitters,
N— Bitter Truth Aromatic Bitters
STEEL WORKS K130
C/) Kola Tonic, Soda, Ginger Beer, Bitters
—] MALAWI SHANDY K90
Q Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Bitters
Q ROCK SHANDY K90
U Soda, Lemonade, Bitters
— 1
i VIRGIN MOJITO K125
‘ Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda
Z VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI K130



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE:

Man Family Wines, Sparkling Chenin Blanc
Alvi's Drift, Blanc de Blanc

Alvi's Drift, Brut Rosé

Bellenda, Prima Cuvee Prosecco

Giusti, Xtra Dry Prosecco

'Ormarins, Brut Classique

L'Ormarins, Brut Classique Rosé

Lomond, Brut

K260
K260

K850
K850
K850
K2100
K2100
K1250
K1250
K1150

CHAMPAGALE

Moét, Brut K4000
Moét, Rosé K5400
Moét, Nectar K5500
Moét, Nectar Rosé K5600
Veuve Clicquot, Brut K5700
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé K6000
Veuve Clicquot, Rich K6000
Dom Pérignon K21000
INTERNATIONAL WINE i
Domaine de la Grosse Pierre, Beaujolais, France K4000
Domaine Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin, Chablis, France K8000
Domaine Jamet, Cote-Rotie, Rhone, France K7200
Domaine Vacheron, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France K7900
Chateau Brane-Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux, France K9300
Colosi, Grillo, Sicily, Italy K2800
Chianti Classico, Reserva, Tuscany, Italy K6800




WINE LIST

WHITE WINE

Inyosi, Natua Sweet White

Man Family Wines, Warrelwind Sauvignon Blanc
Almenkerk, Lace Sauvignon Blanc

Kaapzicht, Sauvignon Blanc

Lomond Estate, Sauvignon Blanc

Paul Cluver, Sauvignon Blanc

Sarah's Creek, Sauvignon Blanc

Glenelly, Unwooded Chardonnay
Journey's End, Chardonnay

Paul Cluver, Village Chardonnay
Radford Dale, Vinum Chardonnay

Almenkerk, Chardonnay

Painted Wolf, The Den Chenin Blanc

Man Family Wines, Free Run Steen Chenin Blanc
Radford Dale, Vinum Chenin

Paul Wallace, Off the Record Chenin

Protea, Pinot Grigio

K150

K160

K220

K140

K650
K780
K680
K850
K780
K550

K850
K900
K900
K1250
K1800

K560
K620
K1100
K1450

K550

ROSEWINE

Painted Wolf, The Den Dry Rosé
Bosman, Generation 8 Rosé

Lievland, Liefkoos Rosé

K150

K600
K700
K1100



WINE LIST

RED WINE

Inyosi, Natural Sweet Red

Man Family Wines, Skaapveld Syrah
Journey's End, Shiraz

Glenelly, The Glass Collection Syrah
Journey's End, Griffin Syrah

Painted Wolf, The Den Pinotage
Kaapzicht, Skraalhans Pinotage

Radford Dale, Vinum Pinotage

Guardian Peak, Cabernet Sauvignon

Ken Forrester, Petit Cabernet Sauvignon

Glenelly, The Glass Collection Cabernet Sauvignon

Kaapzicht, Skemerlig Cabernet Sauvignon

Cederberg, Cabernet Sauvignon

Cederberg, Cape Atlantic Merlot
Bosman, Generation 8 Merlot
Lomond Estate, Merlot

Cronier, Merlot

Almenkerk, Merlot

lona, Mr. P Pinot Noir

Paul Cluver, Village Pinot Noir

Almenkerk, Lace Vineyard Selection
Hartenberg, Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
Journey's End, Cab Franc

Antonij Rupert, Optima

Paul Wallace, Black Dog Malbec
Vilafonté, Seriously Old Dirt

Journey's End, Cape Doctor

Meerlust, Rubicon

K150

K150
K350

K780

K160

K200

K150

K220

K400
K500

K600

K1350
K1000
K3100

K650
K980
K1250

K750
K500
K1000
K1900
K1600

K600
K680
K930
K570
K1800

K1200
K900

K900

K950

K1350
K1500
K1650
K2000
K3400
K3000



OPIRITS

VODRA

Absolut K45
Absolut Citron K45
Absolut Vanilla K45
Absolut Elyx K90
Sky Vodka K45
Grey Goose K110
Ketel One K105
Belvedere K105
GIN
Beefeater K45
Beefeater Pink K45
Bombay Sapphire K50
Malfy Originale K60
Malfy Rosa K60
Malfy Limone K60
Inverroche Amber K90
Inverroche Classic K90
Inverroche Verdant K90
Bulldog Gin K75
Tanqueray Ten K90
Hendricks K90
TEOUILA
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold K65
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado K65
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Blanco K65
1800 Blanco K90
1800 Reposado K100
1800 Coconut K120
Don Julio Blanco K240
Don Julio Reposado K350
Patron Blanco K180
Patron Reposado K290




OPIRITS

[RISHWHISKEY
Jameson K45
Jameson Black Barrel K65
Jameson Select K150
Jameson 18yr K445
Jameson Caskmate Stout K60
Jameson Caskmate IPA K60
SINGLE MALF WHISKEY

Glenlivet Founders K90
Glenlivet 12yr K80
Glenlivet 15yr K170
Glenlivet 18yr K210
Glenlivet 21yr K800
Aberlour 12yr K160
Aberlour 16yr K300
Lagavulin 16yr K500
Talisker 10yr K190
Glendfiddich 12yr K100
Glenfiddich 15yr K170
Glenfiddich 18yr K270
Glenfiddich 21yr K550
Glenmorangie 10yr K120
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14yr K170
Laphroaig 10yr K165
Laphroaig Select K150
Highland Park 12yr K190
Highland Park 15yr K530
Macallan 12yr Double Cask K380
Macallan 18yr Double Cask K1500
Macallan Rare Cask K980




OPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKEY

Chivas Regal 12yr K70
Chlvas Regal Extra K110
Chivas Regal XV K110
Chivas Regal 18yr K180
Chivas Regal 25yr K660
Johhnie Walker Black K90
Johhnie Walker Double Black K95
Johhnie Walker Green K130
Johhnie Walker Gold K150
Johhnie Walker 18yr K265
Johhnie Walker Blue K620
Monkey Shoulder K95
Bushmills 10yr K120
Bushmills 21yr K970
JAPANESE WHISKEY
Hibiki Harmony K420
Nikka From The Barrel K520
BOURBON
Makers Mark K95
Jack Daniels K70
Woodford Reserve K100
RUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca K45
Bacardi Spiced K50
Havana Club 3yr K55
Havana Club 7yr K65
Germana Cachaca K80




OPIRITS

BRANDY & COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium K40
KWV 10yr K45
KWV 12yr K110
KWV 15yr K190
Van Ryns 10yr K80
Van Ryns 12yr K115
Hennessy VS K100
Hennessy VSOP K190
Hennessy XO K700
Remy Martin VSOP K180
Remy Martin 1738 K300
Remy Martin XO K520
LIOUELRS
Amarula K45
Creme de Cassis K45
Pimms K55
Bols Créme de Cacao K45
Banana Liqueur K45
Aperol K60
Campari K80
Kahlua K50
Cointreau K100
Jagermeister K45
Maraschino K90
Amaretto K70
Frangelico K75
Martini Rosso Vermouth K45
Martini Dry Vermouth K45
Grand Marnier K110
K350

Berta Nizza Grappa




BELR

Mosi Lager 375mll K40
Mosi lite 330ml K40
Castle lager 375ml K40
Castle lite 330ml K45
Black Label 330ml K45
Amstel Lager 330ml K50
Budweiser 330ml K50
Heineken Silver 330ml K50
Heineken 330ml K50
Stella Artois 330ml K55
Windhoek Draught 440ml K60
</> Windhoek lager 330ml K55
% Corona 355ml K65
) CIDERS
[ —
Flying Fish 330ml K50
U Brutal Fruit 275ml K50
Cb Hunters Dry 330ml K50
Hunters Gold 330ml K50
% Savanna Dry 330ml K55
[1]
af




HOTBEVERAGES

Espresso Single K40
Espresso Double K50
Americano K55
Cappucino Foam K60
Cappuccino Cream K80
Latte K65
Machiato Single K40
Machiato Double K50
Hot Chocolate K65
C/) Teas (Five Roses, Green, Rooibos, Chamomile, Earl Grey) K45
LTJ Home Made Ginger Tea K65
Q Hot Water and Lemon K10
Hot Water and Mint K10
ﬂ Hot Water with Mint and Lemon K20
[1] COLD BEVERAGES
> 300m! (Coke, Fanta, Sprite) K30
m 500ML (Coke Zero) K35
CQ Stoney Ginger K50
Qﬁ Appletiser K70
LTJ Grapetiser K70
:: Red Bull K75
F‘ Mixers K40
Q Glass of Juice K45
Water Still 500m K15
Water Sparkling 750ml K80
Water Sparkling Small K40



